
$266,162,847.24

AWARDED

STP-0008-03(053) / 106426301
RANKIN COUNTY - Traffic Signal Installation on US 49 at Erlich Road
LEWIS ELECTRIC, INC.
PO BOX 320337
FLOWOOD, MS 39232 $129,910.40

MRP-5020-61(105) / 304611301
RANKIN COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-20 Over Old US 49 Bridge No. 47.2B
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $255,037.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $384,947.40
PREVIOUS TOTAL $66,182,861.24
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $66,567,808.64

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0059-02(101) / 105920301
CLARKE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 7 miles on I-59 from Jasper County Line to 6.5 
miles north of Jasper County Line
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $10,177,322.30

BR-0110-01(028) / 105550302
HARRISON COUNTY - Rehabilitation of the Bascule Bridge on I-110
PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.
3810 NORTHDALE BLVD, STE 200
TAMPA, FL 33624 $8,162,615.21

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

January 22, 2013

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 22, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 12, 
2013, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD: 



AWARDED

NH-0009-01(128) / 106434301

WILKINSON COUNTY - Overlay of approximately 7 miles of US 61 from Buffalo Road North
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $2,998,594.60

STP-0023-01(077) / 106265301
MARION COUNTY - Widen and Overlay approximately 7 miles of SR 13
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,318,152.85

STP-0037-01(052) / 106433301
JEFFERSON DAVIS COUNTY - Widen and Overlay approximately 5 miles of SR 13, from 
Marion County Line to Park Fortenberry Road
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $845,263.65

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $23,501,948.61
PREVIOUS TOTAL $52,084,297.11
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $75,586,245.72

AWARDED

BR-0019-02(044) / 102454301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 7 across the Tallahatchie River
L & A CONTRACTING COMPANY
PO BOX 16749
HATTIESBURG, MS 39404-6749 $22,724,775.23

STP-0022-04(043) / 101630302
UNION COUNTY - Reconstruction of SR 15 (Pave, Grade, and Bridge Replacements) from 7 
miles south of the Tippah County Line to the Tippah County Line
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
3206 WEST JACKSON ST.
TUPELO, MS 38801 $15,559,351.66

STP-0031-02(003) / 101427301
DESOTO COUNTY - 5 Lane Construction for approximately 1 mile on SR 305 from US 78 to 
Goodman Road
MADDEN PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
305 MANN DRIVE
COLLIERVILLE, TN 38017 $4,244,613.86

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



BR-2910-00(002) / 103162301
MARSHALL COUNTY - Replace Bridge Nos. 40.2, 41.2, and 41.4 on SR 178 Over Chewallah 
Creek and Tippah River
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $9,107,665.37

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $51,636,406.12
PREVIOUS TOTAL $147,895,688.89
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $199,532,095.01

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $75,523,302.13
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $341,686,149.37

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

NH-BR-0002-04(036) / 102090302
LOWNDES COUNTY - Reconstruction of US 45 (pave, grade, and bridge replacements) from 
Carson Road to 4 Miles South of US 82

STP-0029-02(013) / 102556310
DESOTO COUNTY - Grade, Drain, & Bridge on SR 304/I-269 from I-55 to STA. 240+00

HSIP-0428-00(025) / 100588301
RANKIN COUNTY - Realign SR 43 from Crossroads to I-20

HSIP-0003-01(185) / 106247301
HANCOCK COUNTY - SMALL BUSINESS CONCERN PROJECT - Traffic Signal on US 
90 at Bouslog Street

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	JANUARY 2013

